
Results Schedule Girls & Boys 
2017 Training Schedule at Simms 

Middle School Grades: 6-7-8 
High School Grades: 9-10-11-12 

 
JUNE 1, Thursday  Results Program Visit Simms Students 9:00 AM SIGN UPS.  
   MUST have minimum of 15 athletes to conduct program.  
   Cost $110.00 per athlete (Sponsorship is available).  

 
June 12-13-14 HS Girls BB @ Fairfield (Coach Kinna) 

  June 19-20-21  JH Girls BB @ Fairfield (Coach Kinna) 

Week 1 Results (*Benefis) 
Monday July 10  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 
Wednesday July 12  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 

 July 10-11-12-13 HS Volleyball Camp @ Simms (Coach Thompson/Pasma) 

Week 2 Results (*Benefis) 
Monday July 17  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training*  
  July 17-18 3-12 Grade Simms G&B Basketball Camp (JH & HS BB Coaches)  

Wednesday July 19  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 
  July 20-21-22  JH/HS Football Camp @ Simms (Eric Dirk/Thad Wollen) 

  July 22  3-5 Grade Elem Punt, Pass, Kick Camp @ Simms (Eric Dirk/ Thad Wollen) 

Week 3 (*Benefis) 
Monday July 24  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 
  July 24-27 Gym Floor Refinished @ Simms 

Wednesday July 26  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 

Week 4 (*Benefis) 
Monday July 31  9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 
  July 31-Aug 5 Gym Floor Refinished @ Simms 

Wednesday August 2 9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 

Week 5 (*Benefis) 
Monday August 7 9:00 – 10:00 AM Training*  
Wednesday August 9 9:00 – 10:00 AM Training* 

  August 11 9-12 Fall Activities 1st DAY: Football/ Volleyball 

Week 6 (*Benefis) 
Monday August 14 9:00 – 10:00 AM Training*  
  August 14 6-8 Fall Activities 1st DAY: Football/ Volleyball/ Tennis (Girls) 

Wednesday August 16 9:00 – 10:00 AM Training*  

  August 23 School Back in Session  


